Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Peregrin - (1657076) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

46.94 106 H
48.84 94 F
50.15 87 F
52.24 77 F

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round

50.15 87 F

46.94 106 H

48.84 94 F

52.24 77 F
Copyright 2024

Date

25/02/24
06/01/24
19/05/24
26/11/23

Date

19/05/24
25/02/24
06/01/24
26/11/23

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024
Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet 2024 LC L3

Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023
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Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023
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Crawley
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Aldershot
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Club Swam Under Level

Chichester 3
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Chichester 3
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