Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Peregrin - (1657076) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.94	106	Н	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
48.84	94	F	06/01/24	Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024	Crawley		3
50.15	87	F	19/05/24	Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet 2024 LC L3	Portsmouth	Chichester	3
52.24	77	F	26/11/23	Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023	Aldershot		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.15	87	F	19/05/24	Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet 2024 LC L3	Portsmouth	Chichester	3
46.94	106	Н	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
48.84	94	F	06/01/24	Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024	Crawley		3
52.24	77	F	26/11/23	Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023	Aldershot		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS